

# MUSEUM SELECTION Ltd

trading as Museum Selection and Culture Vulture Direct

## Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	22300
Product Name	Fine English Biscuits for Cheese Box
Country of Product's Origin	UK
Ingredients - for allergens in <b>BOLD</b>	<p><u>Oatcake Rounds</u>: <b>Oatmeal</b>, <b>Oats</b> (44%), <b>Butter</b> (17%), Salt.</p> <p><u>Bath Ovals</u>: <b>Wheat Flour</b>, <b>Butter</b> (17%), Autolysed Yeast, Salt, Full Cream <b>Milk</b> Powder, Raising Agents (Cream of Tartar, Sodium Bicarbonate).</p> <p><u>Wheat Fingers</u>: <b>Wheat Flour</b>, <b>Butter</b> (29%), Stoneground <b>Wholemeal Flour</b> (15%), Soft Brown Sugar, Malt Extract (from <b>Barley</b>), Glucose Syrup, <b>Whey Powder</b>, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Emulsifier (<b>Soya</b> Lecithin), Salt.</p> <p>All may contain <b>Nuts</b></p>
Net Quantity	375g -Total. Oatcake Rounds: 125g. Bath Ovals: 100g. Wheat Fingers: 150g
Storage Instructions	Store away from light and heat.
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	N
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y